
Black Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Monaco Filippo (10/210) 4 10 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 10

Elisei Zeno (10/213) 4 10 4 8 3 8 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 9 2 6 0 0 2 5

Vannoni Gianmarco (10/212) 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 2 4 4 12 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 12

Belli Leonardo (10/216) 0 0 2 5 3 5 0 0 2 3 4 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4

Manfroni Simone (10/211) 4 4 2 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 3

Gnazi Andrea (10/190) 4 8 2 1 1 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 1 2 0 0 1 2

Ottavi Filippo (10/214) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Monaco Filippo 10/210 30 72 2,40

Elisei Zeno 10/213 27 67 2,48

Vannoni Gianmarco 10/212 21 46 2,19

Belli Leonardo 10/216 15 27 1,80

Manfroni Simone 10/211 20 20 1,00

Gnazi Andrea 10/190 15 19 1,27

Ottavi Filippo 10/214 0 0 0,00

Golem Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Passeri Andrea (10/334) 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 11 4 10 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 9

Polidori Igor (10/333) 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0

Passeri Daniele (10/426) 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Carfagna Simone (10/171) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Moretti Marco (10/425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 7

Meschini Marco (10/423) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2

Amaguana Cesar (10/424) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Passeri Andrea 10/334 30 54 1,80

Polidori Igor 10/333 26 42 1,62

Passeri Daniele 10/426 24 21 0,88

Carfagna Simone 10/171 18 20 1,11

Moretti Marco 10/425 8 8 1,00

Meschini Marco 10/423 12 4 0,33

Amaguana Cesar 10/424 10 3 0,30

L'Imita Quistu

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Faccendini Fabio (10/255) 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 5

Pannacci Francesco (10/666) 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0 3 6 4 3

Pepi Emanuele (10/556) 0 0 2 5 0 0 3 4 2 1 0 0 4 10 4 6 3 2 0 0

Mattioli Giacomo (10/668) 0 0 2 5 4 8 1 0 2 2 0 0 4 10 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ciancaleoni Massimiliano (10/557) 0 0 2 2 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 1 2 0 0

Chiocchi Andrea (10/669) 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 4 1 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Funari Paolo (10/531) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4

Urbani Carlo (10/376) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Faccendini Fabio 10/255 28 54 1,93

Pannacci Francesco 10/666 27 53 1,96

Pepi Emanuele 10/556 18 28 1,56

Mattioli Giacomo 10/668 14 25 1,79

Ciancaleoni Massimiliano 10/557 11 21 1,91

Chiocchi Andrea 10/669 11 17 1,55

Funari Paolo 10/531 8 11 1,38

Urbani Carlo 10/376 11 9 0,82

La Ventresca

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bachiorri Andrea (10/159) 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 4 4 8 0 0

Baiocco Piero (10/209) 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 0 0

Bachiorri Goffredo (10/158) 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 5 4 2 0 0

Cenci Alessandro (10/336) 4 5 4 3 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 3 4 0 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bachiorri Andrea 10/159 32 51 1,59

Baiocco Piero 10/209 32 43 1,34

Bachiorri Goffredo 10/158 32 21 0,66

Cenci Alessandro 10/336 32 18 0,56



Triplo Malto

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bilancini Mino (10/168) 4 12 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 12 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 9

Niccacci Luca (10/236) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0

Nikaj Erjon  (10/431) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8

Rosi Marco (10/430) 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1

Moriconi Gianluca (10/234) 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bolognini Marco (10/591) 4 5 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Grandi Andrea (10/256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bucci Stefano (06/707) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Piandoro Matteo (10/235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bilancini Mino 10/168 32 57 1,78

Niccacci Luca 10/236 18 39 2,17

Nikaj Erjon 10/431 15 22 1,47

Rosi Marco 10/430 17 20 1,18

Moriconi Gianluca 10/234 10 18 1,80

Bolognini Marco 10/591 14 16 1,14

Grandi Andrea 10/256 8 12 1,50

Bucci Stefano 06/707 7 11 1,57

Piandoro Matteo 10/235 7 11 1,57


